
Deadlines are 5 weeks before the meeting dates

Deadline for Application Meeting Date

Monday, December 5, 2022 Monday, January 9, 2023

Monday, January 2, 2023 Monday, Februrary 6, 2023

Monday, January 30, 2023 Monday, March 6, 2023

Monday, February 27, 2023 Monday, April 3, 2023

Monday, March 27, 2023 Monday, May 1, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023 Monday, June 5, 2023

Monday, June 5, 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023

Monday, July 3, 2023 Monday, August 7, 2023

Monday, August 7, 2023 Monday, September 11, 2023

Monday, August 28, 2023 Monday, October 2, 2023

Monday, October 2, 2023 Monday, November 6, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023 Monday, December 4, 2023

2023

Submittal Deadlines and Meeting Dates

Note: Meeting dates highlighted in yellow are held on the 2nd 

Monday of the month due to a Holiday.

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

(Board of Zoning Appeals meets the 1st Monday of each month; except as noted below)


